
 Wassigny Décembre 2014 dim. 14/12/2014 14:24 
Résultats SPORTident créé par: OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

  
   Pl ° dép. Nom                 Cat.       Temps                                                                                                                  
 
 
 
Circuit Violet Très long  (10)          0.0 km   21 P                                   
                                                    1(48)   2(51)   3(52)  4(230)   5(54)   6(42)   7(50)   8(53)   9(55) 10(240)  11(56)  12(57)  13(5 8) 14(239)  
                                                   15(59)  16(60) 17(227) 18(226) 19(228) 20(235) 21 (255)       A                                                  
 
    1         HALTZ, Louis        H20      1:19:52     1:03     6:26     9:16    12:41    14:40    18:55    23:50    32:34    36:35    39:17    47:46    49:11    53:03    59:16   
             5907NO T.A.D.                           1:03    5:23    2:50    3:25    1:59    4:15    4:55    8:44    4:01    2:42    8:29    1:25    3:52    6:13  
                                                  1:00:45  1:02:02  1:07:15  1:09:52  1:15:15  1:17:52  1:19:06  1:19:52                                                   
                                                     1:29    1:17    5:13    2:37    5:23    2:37    1:14    0:46                                                  
    2         WILLEMIN, Matthieu  H21      1:38:33     1:43    9:08   14:11   17:57   20:23   25:15   32:12   41:46   47:16   49:46   59:44 1:01:23 1:04: 59 1:12:01  
             5906NO VALMO                            1:43    7:25    5:03    3:46    2:26    4:52    6:57    9:34    5:30    2:30    9:58    1:39    3: 36    7:02  
                                                  1:13:59 1:15:59 1:22:46 1:25:18 1:31:15 1:36:01 1: 37:29 1:38:33                                                  
                                                     1:58    2:00    6:47    2:32    5:57    4:46    1:28    1:04                                                  
    3         FARDEL, Florent     H21      1:43:56     1:27    7:34   11:43   15:28   18:04   24:16   29:38   44:06   48:53   51:56 1:01:51 1:03:34 1:07: 29 1:20:01  
             5907NO T.A.D.                           1:27    6:07    4:09    3:45    2:36    6:12    5:22   14:28    4:47    3:03    9:55    1:43    3: 55   12:32  
                                                  1:21:34 1:23:29 1:29:01 1:32:28 1:37:48 1:41:01 1: 42:51 1:43:56                                                  
                                                     1:33    1:55    5:32    3:27    5:20    3:13    1:50    1:05                                                  
    4         VITTU, Samuel       H21      1:45:42     1:26    9:21   13:49   17:54   20:05   28:01   35:08   45:12   50:49   54:02 1:03:54 1:05:21 1:09: 22 1:21:53  
             6203NO A.RO.62                          1:26    7:55    4:28    4:05    2:11    7:56    7:07   10:04    5:37    3:13    9:52    1:27    4: 01   12:31  
                                                  1:23:40 1:25:20 1:31:12 1:34:31 1:39:44 1:43:04 1: 44:49 1:45:42                                                  
                                                     1:47    1:40    5:52    3:19    5:13    3:20    1:45    0:53                                                  
    5         COISY, Nicolas      H21      1:52:18     1:43    9:09   20:54   24:45   26:50   33:35   41:35   56:11 1:00:57 1:04:10 1:13:57 1:15:27 1:19: 10 1:25:19  
             5906NO VALMO                            1:43    7:26   11:45    3:51    2:05    6:45    8:00   14:36    4:46    3:13    9:47    1:30    3: 43    6:09  
                                                  1:27:03 1:29:11 1:36:46 1:39:32 1:45:23 1:49:44 1: 51:18 1:52:18                                                  
                                                     1:44    2:08    7:35    2:46    5:51    4:21    1:34    1:00                                                  
    6         WAMBRE, Franck      H35      2:01:13     1:21    9:38   13:28   17:20   20:17   25:13   34:11   57:30 1:02:20 1:07:22 1:16:27 1:17:53 1:20: 58 1:32:58  
             5906NO VALMO                            1:21    8:17    3:50    3:52    2:57    4:56    8:58   23:19    4:50    5:02    9:05    1:26    3:05   12:00  
                                                  1:35:01 1:36:37 1:41:41 1:47:33 1:53:05 1:58:43 2: 00:14 2:01:13                                                  
                                                     2:03    1:36    5:04    5:52    5:32    5:38    1:31    0:59                                                  
    7         PAILLEUX, Steeven   H21      2:01:55     1:36    7:49   12:04   15:28   17:18   22:05   27:40   44:20   49:07 1:03:16 1:13:12 1:14:34 1:18: 55 1:25:46  
             10001PO Non licenci                      1:36    6:13    4:15    3:24    1:50    4:47    5:35   16:40    4:47   14:09    9:56    1:22    4:21    6:51  
                                                  1:31:05 1:32:48 1:49:39 1:51:57 1:57:04 1:59:46 2: 01:08 2:01:55                                                  
                                                     5:19    1:43   16:51    2:18    5:07    2:42    1:22    0:47                                                  
    8         DELPLACE, Yannick   H21      2:12:34     1:26   15:26   20:04   24:33   28:04   33:28   39:55 1:03:16 1:08:54 1:12:08 1:25:01 1:27:19 1:31: 45 1:39:39  
             5906NO VALMO                            1:26   14:00    4:38    4:29    3:31    5:24    6:27   23:21    5:38    3:14   12:53    2:18    4: 26    7:54  
                                                  1:41:52 1:43:45 1:52:15 1:55:37 2:02:08 2:09:19 2: 11:35 2:12:34                                                  
                                                     2:13    1:53    8:30    3:22    6:31    7:11    2:16    0:59                                                  
    9         JOURDAIN, Romain    H21      2:15:13     2:29   14:12   19:07   24:52   29:06   35:50   42:47   58:53 1:09:08 1:11:14 1:20:46 1:22:54 1:26: 52 1:47:21  
             6008PI NOYON CO                         2:29   11:43    4:55    5:45    4:14    6:44    6:57   16:06   10:15    2:06    9:32    2:08    3:58   20:29  



                                                  1:49:23 1:51:05 1:57:55 2:01:01 2:08:06 2:12:26 2: 14:25 2:15:13                                                  
                                                     2:02    1:42    6:50    3:06    7:05    4:20    1:59    0:48                                                  
   10         VAYSSAT, Gilles     H35      2:18:49     1:24    8:26   12:01   15:32   17:37   51:36   57:28 1:08:31 1:21:58 1:24:21 1:33:38 1:35:12 1:38: 50 1:50:13  
             6008PI NOYON CO                         1:24    7:02    3:35    3:31    2:05   33:59    5:52   11:03   13:27    2:23    9:17    1:34    3: 38   11:23  
                                                  1:52:02 1:53:41 2:01:09 2:04:23 2:10:35 2:16:28 2: 17:55 2:18:49                                                  
                                                     1:49    1:39    7:28    3:14    6:12    5:53    1:27    0:54                                                  
 
 
 
Circuit Violet Long  (25)               0.0 km   16 P                                   
                                                   1(229)   2(42)   3(50)   4(53)   5(55)  6(240)   7(56)   8(57)   9(58) 10(239)  11(59)  12(60) 13(22 7) 14(226)  
                                                  15(228) 16(255)       A                                                                                          
 
    1         POULAIN, Joel       H45      1:11:22     1:49    5:06    13:32   21:43   27:41   29:36   39:07   41:13   45:17   52:16   53:58   55:31   59:53 1:02:08  
             5909NO CapOnord                         1:49    3:17    8:26    8:11    5:58    1:55    9:31    2:06    4:04    6:59    1:42    1:33    4:22    2:15  
                                                  1:07:02  1:10:25  1:11:22                                                                                           
                                                     4:54    3:23    0:57                                                                                          
    2         SMIRNOV, Konstantin  H45      1:12:21     1:49    5:12   11:11   20:44    25:09    28:01    37:33    39:42    43:19    49:25    51:11    52:51    59:01  1:01:41   
             5906NO VALMO                            1:49    3:23    5:59    9:33    4:25    2:52    9:32    2:09    3:37    6:06    1:46    1:40    6:10    2:40  
                                                  1:07:27 1:11:22 1:12:21                                                                                          
                                                     5:46    3:55    0:59                                                                                          
    3         DE LONGUEVILLE, Béa  D35      1:18:01     2:05    5:46   12:15   22:51   28:48   31:10   41:42   43:23   47:25   54:11   56:08   57:55 1:04: 19 1:07:18  
             5907NO T.A.D.                           2:05    3:41    6:29   10:36    5:57    2:22   10:32    1:41    4:02    6:46    1:57    1:47    6: 24    2:59  
                                                  1:13:05 1:17:01 1:18:01                                                                                          
                                                     5:47    3:56    1:00                                                                                          
    4         BLUM, Simon         VioLo    1:20:43     2:13    5:57   12:43   25:32   30:24   36:28   46:14   48:09   51:53   57:36 1:00:55 1:02:36 1:08: 22 1:10:57  
             5116CA ASO Sillery                      2:13    3:44    6:46   12:49    4:52    6:04    9:46    1:55    3:44    5:43    3:19    1:41    5:46    2:35  
                                                  1:16:00 1:19:45 1:20:43                                                                                          
                                                     5:03    3:45    0:58                                                                                          
    5         URVOY, Martial      H40      1:32:23     2:32    6:24   13:55   24:06   29:24   33:03   44:20   46:20   51:00 1:00:35 1:04:10 1:06:35 1:15: 11 1:19:22  
             6203NO A.RO.62                          2:32    3:52    7:31   10:11    5:18    3:39   11:17    2:00    4:40    9:35    3:35    2:25    8: 36    4:11  
                                                  1:27:01 1:31:18 1:32:23                                                                                          
                                                     7:39    4:17    1:05                                                                                          
    6         AMERIJCKX, Christop  H40      1:32:31     2:42    6:28   12:22   21:55   33:20   35:46   46:01   47:43   53:06 1:08:11 1:10:35 1:12:03 1:18: 14 1:20:48  
             5907NO T.A.D.                           2:42    3:46    5:54    9:33   11:25    2:26   10:15    1:42    5:23   15:05    2:24    1:28    6: 11    2:34  
                                                  1:27:24 1:31:32 1:32:31                                                                                          
                                                     6:36    4:08    0:59                                                                                          
    7         LOTERIE, J-Francois  H45      1:34:36     2:07    6:03   12:33   22:29   28:10   31:03   42:21   44:25   48:38 1:08:44 1:10:29 1:12:10 1:19: 17 1:22:28  
             5907NO T.A.D.                           2:07    3:56    6:30    9:56    5:41    2:53   11:18    2:04    4:13   20:06    1:45    1:41    7: 07    3:11  
                                                  1:28:54 1:33:23 1:34:36                                                                                          
                                                     6:26    4:29    1:13                                                                                          
    8         DENOUAL, Jean-Luc   H45      1:36:32     2:02    5:22   10:45    22:19   27:19   32:41   40:54   42:26   45:45   57:42 1:00:10 1:01:33 1:23:12 1:26:06  
             6008PI NOYON CO                         2:02    3:20    5:23   11:34    5:00    5:22    8:13    1:32    3:19   11:57    2:28    1:23   21:39    2:54  
                                                  1:31:47 1:35:39 1:36:32                                                                                          
                                                     5:41    3:52    0:53                                                                                          
    9         FLORENT, Roxane     D20      1:39:35     5:20    9:25   18:43   30:29   37:01   39:59   53:35   55:37   59:42 1:06:49 1:09:16 1:13:09 1:21: 55 1:25:37  
             5907NO T.A.D.                           5:20    4:05    9:18   11:46    6:32    2:58   13:36    2:02    4:05    7:07    2:27    3:53    8: 46    3:42  



                                                  1:33:04 1:38:38 1:39:35                                                                                          
                                                     7:27    5:34    0:57                                                                                          
   10         PAPIN, Philippe     H45      1:44:36     2:57    7:43   15:01   26:48   34:02   36:57   50:01   52:20   57:05 1:04:57 1:09:59 1:11:45 1:21: 33 1:26:47  
             5906NO VALMO                            2:57    4:46    7:18   11:47    7:14    2:55   13:04    2:19    4:45    7:52    5:02    1:46    9: 48    5:14  
                                                  1:39:04 1:43:26 1:44:36                                                                                          
                                                    12:17    4:22    1:10                                                                                          
   11         DUQUENNE, Audrey    D20      1:45:21     2:09    5:55   15:27   28:29   34:25   38:39   52:45   54:39   59:56 1:06:23 1:08:32 1:13:02 1:30: 01 1:33:13  
             5907NO T.A.D.                           2:09    3:46    9:32   13:02    5:56    4:14   14:06    1:54    5:17    6:27    2:09    4:30   16: 59    3:12  
                                                  1:39:47 1:44:17 1:45:21                                                                                          
                                                     6:34    4:30    1:04                                                                                          
   12         DESRUMAUX, Marie    D35      1:51:45     2:10    5:56   12:13   21:52   27:18   29:29   39:22   41:14   48:01 1:10:26 1:13:06 1:14:59 1:32: 22 1:35:45  
             5906NO VALMO                            2:10    3:46    6:17    9:39    5:26    2:11    9:53    1:52    6:47   22:25    2:40    1:53   17: 23    3:23  
                                                  1:44:57 1:50:17 1:51:45                                                                                          
                                                     9:12    5:20    1:28                                                                                          
   13         LARUELLE, Jérôme    H40      1:53:59     3:41    9:36   16:57   27:02   33:01   35:29   47:24   49:08   52:49 1:00:50 1:05:09 1:06:47 1:38: 18 1:41:20  
             10001PO Non licenci                      3:41    5:55    7:21   10:05    5:59    2:28   11:55    1:44    3:41    8:01    4:19    1:38   31: 31    3:02  
                                                  1:47:49 1:52:42 1:53:59                                                                                          
                                                     6:29    4:53    1:17                                                                                          
   14         JANQUIN, Philippe   H45      2:00:39     7:43   12:28   19:47   31:10   39:31   42:53   55:00 1:02:09 1:06:15 1:21:46 1:23:53 1:25:26 1:34: 01 1:37:15  
             6203NO A.RO.62                          7:43    4:45    7:19   11:23    8:21    3:22   12:07    7:09    4:06   15:31    2:07    1:33    8: 35    3:14  
                                                  1:54:46 1:59:31 2:00:39                                                                                          
                                                    17:31    4:45    1:08                                                                                          
   15         LEGROS, Xavier      H45      2:01:17     4:43   11:24   28:12   42:12   51:22   53:38 1: 05:22 1:07:28 1:11:00 1:21:38 1:23:47 1:25:27 1:45: 19 1:48:26  
             0207PI VO                               4:43    6:41   16:48   14:00    9:10    2:16   11:44    2:06    3:32   10:38    2:09    1:40   19: 52    3:07  
                                                  1:56:04 2:00:14 2:01:17                                                                                          
                                                     7:38    4:10    1:03                                                                                          
   16         SOLTYSIAK, Patrick  H45      2:03:45     3:50    9:30   17:50   48:54   56:10   58:36 1: 10:43 1:13:09 1:17:43 1:28:34 1:31:30 1:33:36 1:42: 28 1:46:45  
             5906NO VALMO                            3:50    5:40    8:20   31:04    7:16    2:26   12:07    2:26    4:34   10:51    2:56    2:06    8: 52    4:17  
                                                  1:56:17 2:02:23 2:03:45                                                                                          
                                                     9:32    6:06    1:22                                                                                          
   17         SIX, Gauthier       VioLo    2:11:42     5:01   13:42   44:36   57:59 1:05:22 1:11:02 1: 22:23 1:24:45 1:29:13 1:39:02 1:41:35 1:44:47 1:53: 54 1:57:53  
             5906NO VALMO                            5:01    8:41   30:54   13:23    7:23    5:40   11:21    2:22    4:28    9:49    2:33    3:12    9: 07    3:59  
                                                  2:04:56 2:10:42 2:11:42                                                                                          
                                                     7:03    5:46    1:00                                                                                          
   18         LERICHE, Clotilde   D21      2:29:36     2:39    8:14   18:38   40:45   50:06   55:59 1: 13:55 1:16:30 1:21:40 1:38:19 1:41:37 1:44:52 2:00: 00 2:05:02  
             5907NO T.A.D.                           2:39    5:35   10:24   22:07    9:21    5:53   17:56    2:35    5:10   16:39    3:18    3:15   15: 08    5:02  
                                                  2:17:24 2:27:41 2:29:36                                                                                          
                                                    12:22   10:17    1:55                                                                                          
   19         VANDEPUTTE, Alex    H45      2:34:45     6:04   14:33   22:23   36:40   55:12   57:53 1: 13:12 1:17:16 1:30:03 1:42:10 1:44:29 1:46:22 2:12: 25 2:15:56  
             6008PI NOYON CO                         6:04    8:29    7:50   14:17   18:32    2:41   15:19    4:04   12:47   12:07    2:19    1:53   26: 03    3:31  
